Copyright © Telewave.io. Page 1 of 2 Specifications subject to change without notice
www.telewave.com 1-408-929-4400 231130
FEATURES
• 25 dB TYPICAL PORT
TO PORT ISOLATION
• N OR BNC OUTPUT
• 0.7 TO 2.5 dB TYPICAL

Standard gain is 6 dB if not
specified.
3. Tuning range and band-
width vary depending on
frequency band and system
components.
4. Exact frequencies and
system gain must be
specified with order.
MODEL
FREQUENCY
RANGE
PORTS
BANDWIDTH
OPTIONS
TWR8-030-1R, RA 30-88 MHz 8 58 MHz 1
TWR8-050-1R, RA 50-512 MHz 8 400 MHz 1
TWR8-150-1R, RA, RTT 118-174 MHz 8 42 MHz 1,2
TWR8-250-1R, RA, RTT 216-250 MHz 8 42 MHz 1,2
TWR8-350-1R, RA, RTT 300-400 MHz 8 40 MHz 1,2
TWR8-450-1R, RA, RTT 400-512 MHz 8 40 MHz 1,2
TWR8-760-1R, RA, RTT 763-824 MHz 8 40 MHz 1,2
TWR8-860-1R, RA, RTT 806-960 MHz 8 40 MHz 1,2
TWR16-030-1R, RA 30-88 MHz 16 58 MHz 1
TWR16-050-1R, RA 50-512 MHz 16 400 MHz 1
TWR16-150-1R, RA, RTT 118-174 MHz 16 42 MHz 1,2
TWR16-250-1R, RA, RTT 216-250 MHz 16 42 MHz 1,2
TWR16-350-1R, RA, RTT 300-400 MHz 16 40 MHz 1,2
TWR16-450-1R, RA, RTT 400-512 MHz 16 40 MHz 1,2
TWR16-760-1R, RA, RTT 763-824 MHz 16 40 MHz 1,2
TWR16-860-1R, RA, RTT 806-960 MHz 16 40 MHz 1,2
30 - 960 MHz
COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
Impedance / VSWR (typ) 50 ohms / 1.3:1
Isolation port to port (min / typ.) 30-174 MHz: 20 dB / 25 dB